
Rg. StNr. Name Jhg. Verein Alt.Kl. Platz AK Zeit
1 1 HOHENWARTER, Markus, AUT 80 LC Villach M30 1 00:38:50
2 40 STARK Ing., Robert, AUT 69 LC Stockenboi M40 1 00:39:44
3 52 KOZAK, Erwin, AUT 64 Kelag Energy M45 1 00:41:22
4 24 ROBIN, Christian, AUT 83 LC Villach MH 1 00:41:37
5 63 HAMMER, Gernot, AUT 78 LG Klagenfurt M30 2 00:42:09
6 50 POGELSCHEK, Martin, AUT 72 Kelag Energy M35 1 00:42:20
7 42 MÖRTL, Michael, AUT 67 OeAV Obergailtal-Les. M40 2 00:42:47
8 47 MEIZER, Felix, AUT 81 Kelag Energy MH 2 00:43:27
9 49 WANG, Günter, AUT 82 Kelag Energy MH 3 00:44:51
10 44 POTOTSCHNIG, Reinhold, AUT 65 LG Südkärnten M45 2 00:45:23
11 34 WERNIG, Martin, AUT 81 VST Laas MH 4 00:46:21
12 77 PROSEN, Gernot, AUT 69 WFV Finkenstein M40 3 00:46:27
13 46 KÖFER, Gert, AUT 73 AC Moosburg M35 2 00:47:05
14 23 EHRENREICH, Michael, AUT 80 LC Villach M30 3 00:48:40
15 29 BLASGE, Johann, AUT 60 ATV Feldkirchen M50 1 00:49:25
16 2 LADSTÄTTER, Christoph, AUT 70 DSV M40 4 00:49:49
17 25 TRAMOY, Sylvie, FRA 72 LC Villach W35 1 00:49:57
18 56 KOZAK, Sabine, AUT 73 Kelag Energy W35 2 00:50:43
19 48 KOZAK, Erwin, AUT 91 Kelag Energy M19 1 00:51:44
20 69 STRASSNIG, Thomas, AUT 75 WFV Finkenstein M35 3 00:52:50
21 58 TROPPER, Erich, AUT 60 NF St. Margareten i.R. M50 2 00:53:37
22 57 BERGMANN, Andreas, AUT 66 NF St. Margareten i.R. M40 5 00:54:18
23 31 MELICHA, Josef, AUT 66 DSG Maria Elend M40 6 00:54:19
24 45 RIEBERER-MURER, Wiltrud, AUT 82 AC Moosburg WH 1 00:54:35
25 26 PUDGAR, Alfred, AUT 54 LAC Wolfsberg M55 1 00:56:09
26 62 PASSEGGER, Rosalinde, AUT 59 ASV Maria Saal W50 1 00:56:28
27 38 MÜLLER, Hans, AUT 45 SV Greifenburg M65 1 00:56:34
28 33 TUSCH, Christian, AUT 53 DSG Maria Elend M55 2 00:56:52
29 59 WUTTE, Toni, AUT 58 NF St. Margareten i.R. M50 3 00:57:45
30 70 GOLGER, Wolfgang, AUT 77 WFV Finkenstein M30 4 00:57:56
31 22 KLINAR, Peter, AUT 51 LC Villach M55 3 00:58:14
32 32 LIPPE, Daniel, AUT 62 DSG Maria Elend M45 3 01:00:30
33 37 LEDERER, Hermann, AUT 46 SV Greifenburg M60 1 01:01:18
34 43 GOLLREIDER, Anna, AUT 62 OeAV Obergailtal-Les. W45 1 01:01:53
35 41 UNTERKIRCHER, Ambros, AUT 35 WSV Heiligenblut M75 1 01:02:55
36 61 SENDLHOFER, Silke, AUT 74 ASV Maria Saal W35 3 01:03:33
37 64 HOHENBERGER, Elisabeth, AUT 60 LG Klagenfurt W50 2 01:03:54
38 28 SCHLATTE, Alfred, AUT 46 LAC Wolfsberg M60 2 01:04:15
39 78 WANG, Thomas, AUT 51 Kelag Energy M55 4 01:06:34
40 60 HAMAL, Nicole, AUT 72 ASV Maria Saal W35 4 01:08:50
41 54 GRATZER, Marion, AUT 66 Kelag Energy W40 1 01:10:09
42 30 KRUSCHITZ, Andrea, AUT 80 DSG Maria Elend W30 1 01:13:07
43 35 STRIEDNIG, Arnold, AUT 39 SV Greifenburg M70 1 01:13:34
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Gesamt-Ergebnisliste



Rg. StNr. Name Jhg. Verein Alt.Kl. Platz AK Zeit
1 1 HOHENWARTER, Markus, AUT 80 LC Villach M30 1 00:38:50
2 40 STARK Ing., Robert, AUT 69 LC Stockenboi M40 1 00:39:44
3 52 KOZAK, Erwin, AUT 64 Kelag Energy M45 1 00:41:22
4 24 ROBIN, Christian, AUT 83 LC Villach MH 1 00:41:37
5 63 HAMMER, Gernot, AUT 78 LG Klagenfurt M30 2 00:42:09
6 50 POGELSCHEK, Martin, AUT 72 Kelag Energy M35 1 00:42:20
7 42 MÖRTL, Michael, AUT 67 OeAV Obergailtal-Les. M40 2 00:42:47
8 47 MEIZER, Felix, AUT 81 Kelag Energy MH 2 00:43:27
9 49 WANG, Günter, AUT 82 Kelag Energy MH 3 00:44:51
10 44 POTOTSCHNIG, Reinhold, AUT 65 LG Südkärnten M45 2 00:45:23
11 34 WERNIG, Martin, AUT 81 VST Laas MH 4 00:46:21
12 77 PROSEN, Gernot, AUT 69 WFV Finkenstein M40 3 00:46:27
13 46 KÖFER, Gert, AUT 73 AC Moosburg M35 2 00:47:05
14 23 EHRENREICH, Michael, AUT 80 LC Villach M30 3 00:48:40
15 29 BLASGE, Johann, AUT 60 ATV Feldkirchen M50 1 00:49:25
16 2 LADSTÄTTER, Christoph, AUT 70 DSV M40 4 00:49:49
17 48 KOZAK, Erwin, AUT 91 Kelag Energy M19 1 00:51:44
18 69 STRASSNIG, Thomas, AUT 75 WFV Finkenstein M35 3 00:52:50
19 58 TROPPER, Erich, AUT 60 NF St. Margareten i.R. M50 2 00:53:37
20 57 BERGMANN, Andreas, AUT 66 NF St. Margareten i.R. M40 5 00:54:18
21 31 MELICHA, Josef, AUT 66 DSG Maria Elend M40 6 00:54:19
22 26 PUDGAR, Alfred, AUT 54 LAC Wolfsberg M55 1 00:56:09
23 38 MÜLLER, Hans, AUT 45 SV Greifenburg M65 1 00:56:34
24 33 TUSCH, Christian, AUT 53 DSG Maria Elend M55 2 00:56:52
25 59 WUTTE, Toni, AUT 58 NF St. Margareten i.R. M50 3 00:57:45
26 70 GOLGER, Wolfgang, AUT 77 WFV Finkenstein M30 4 00:57:56
27 22 KLINAR, Peter, AUT 51 LC Villach M55 3 00:58:14
28 32 LIPPE, Daniel, AUT 62 DSG Maria Elend M45 3 01:00:30
29 37 LEDERER, Hermann, AUT 46 SV Greifenburg M60 1 01:01:18
30 41 UNTERKIRCHER, Ambros, AUT 35 WSV Heiligenblut M75 1 01:02:55
31 28 SCHLATTE, Alfred, AUT 46 LAC Wolfsberg M60 2 01:04:15
32 78 WANG, Thomas, AUT 51 Kelag Energy M55 4 01:06:34
33 35 STRIEDNIG, Arnold, AUT 39 SV Greifenburg M70 1 01:13:34

Rg. StNr. Name Jhg. Verein Alt.Kl. Platz AK Zeit
1 25 TRAMOY, Sylvie, FRA 72 LC Villach W35 1 00:49:57
2 56 KOZAK, Sabine, AUT 73 Kelag Energy W35 2 00:50:43
3 45 RIEBERER-MURER, Wiltrud, AUT 82 AC Moosburg WH 1 00:54:35
4 62 PASSEGGER, Rosalinde, AUT 59 ASV Maria Saal W50 1 00:56:28
5 43 GOLLREIDER, Anna, AUT 62 OeAV Obergailtal-Les. W45 1 01:01:53
6 61 SENDLHOFER, Silke, AUT 74 ASV Maria Saal W35 3 01:03:33
7 64 HOHENBERGER, Elisabeth, AUT 60 LG Klagenfurt W50 2 01:03:54
8 60 HAMAL, Nicole, AUT 72 ASV Maria Saal W35 4 01:08:50
9 54 GRATZER, Marion, AUT 66 Kelag Energy W40 1 01:10:09
10 30 KRUSCHITZ, Andrea, AUT 80 DSG Maria Elend W30 1 01:13:07

1 48 KOZAK, Erwin, AUT 91 Kelag Energy 00:51:44

Ergebnisliste - Frauen

M-U20

Ergebnisliste - Männer



Rg Stnr. Name Jhg. Verein Zeit

1 50 POGELSCHEK, Martin, AUT 72 Kelag Energy 00:42:20
2 46 KÖFER, Gert, AUT 73 AC Moosburg 00:47:05
3 69 STRASSNIG, Thomas, AUT 75 WFV Finkenstein 00:52:50

1 40 STARK Ing., Robert, AUT 69 LC Stockenboi 00:39:44
2 42 MÖRTL, Michael, AUT 67 OeAV Obergailtal-Les. 00:42:47
3 77 PROSEN, Gernot, AUT 69 WFV Finkenstein 00:46:27
4 2 LADSTÄTTER, Christoph, AUT 70 DSV 00:49:49
5 57 BERGMANN, Andreas, AUT 66 NF St. Margareten i.R. 00:54:18
6 31 MELICHA, Josef, AUT 66 DSG Maria Elend 00:54:19

1 52 KOZAK, Erwin, AUT 64 Kelag Energy 00:41:22
2 44 POTOTSCHNIG, Reinhold, AUT 65 LG Südkärnten 00:45:23
3 32 LIPPE, Daniel, AUT 62 DSG Maria Elend 01:00:30

1 29 BLASGE, Johann, AUT 60 ATV Feldkirchen 00:49:25
2 58 TROPPER, Erich, AUT 60 NF St. Margareten i.R. 00:53:37
3 59 WUTTE, Toni, AUT 58 NF St. Margareten i.R. 00:57:45

1 26 PUDGAR, Alfred, AUT 54 LAC Wolfsberg 00:56:09
2 33 TUSCH, Christian, AUT 53 DSG Maria Elend 00:56:52
3 22 KLINAR, Peter, AUT 51 LC Villach 00:58:14
4 78 WANG, Thomas, AUT 51 Kelag Energy 01:06:34

1 37 LEDERER, Hermann, AUT 46 SV Greifenburg 01:01:18
2 28 SCHLATTE, Alfred, AUT 46 LAC Wolfsberg 01:04:15

1 38 MÜLLER, Hans, AUT 45 SV Greifenburg 00:56:34

1 35 STRIEDNIG, Arnold, AUT 39 SV Greifenburg 01:13:34

1 41 UNTERKIRCHER, Ambros, AUT 35 WSV Heiligenblut 01:02:55

1 45 RIEBERER-MURER, Wiltrud, AUT 82 AC Moosburg 00:54:35

1 25 TRAMOY, Sylvie, FRA 72 LC Villach 00:49:57
2 56 KOZAK, Sabine, AUT 73 Kelag Energy 00:50:43
3 61 SENDLHOFER, Silke, AUT 74 ASV Maria Saal 01:03:33
4 60 HAMAL, Nicole, AUT 72 ASV Maria Saal 01:08:50

1 54 GRATZER, Marion, AUT 66 Kelag Energy 01:10:09

1 43 GOLLREIDER, Anna, AUT 62 OeAV Obergailtal-Les. 01:01:53

1 62 PASSEGGER, Rosalinde, AUT 59 ASV Maria Saal 00:56:28
2 64 HOHENBERGER, Elisabeth, AUT 60 LG Klagenfurt 01:03:54

W50

W35

W40

W45

WH

M70

M50

M55

M60

M65

M35

M40

M45

Ergebnisliste - Altersklassen (Masters)



Mannschaft Herren

Verein Punkte

Kelag Energy 1 17

LC Villach 19

WFV Finkenstein 56

Kelag Energy 2 58

NF St. Margareten i.R. 64

DSG Maria Elend 73

SV Greifenburg 85

Verein Punkte

ASV Maria Saal 18

4
WANG, G.
WANG T.
KOZAK, E.

Rang

Mannschaft Frauen
Rang Namen

6

7

Namen

PROSEN, G.
STRASSNIG, T.
GOLGER, W.

1
PASSEGGER, R.
SENDLHOFER, S.
HAMAL, N.

MÜLLER, H.
LEDERER, H.
STRIEDNIG, A.

TROPPER, E.
BERGMANN, A.
WUTTE, T.

MELICHA, J.
TUSCH, C.
LIPPE, D.

1

2

3

5

KOZAK, E.
POGELSCHEK, M.
MEIZER, F.

HOHENWARTER, M.
ROBIN, C.
EHRENREICH, M.


